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Summer TermSummer Term

Spring TermSpring Term

Autumn TermAutumn Term
Welcome Back Day Friday, August 15, 2025

2025-26 SCHOOL CALENDAR

School Closed: Labor Day Monday, September 1, 2025

Autumn Half-Term Break Monday, October 13 - Friday, October 17, 2025

School Closed: Professional Development Day Monday, October 20, 2025

School Closed: Whole School Consultations Friday, November 7, 2025

Secondary Consultations: Normal Day for Primary Monday, November 10, 2025

Thanksgiving Holiday Monday, November 24 - Friday, November 28, 2025

End of Autumn Term Friday, December 19, 2025

Winter Break Monday, December 22, 2025 - Friday, January 2, 2026

School Closed: Professional Development Day Monday, January 5, 2026

Spring Term Begins Tuesday, January 6, 2026

School Closed: Martin Luther King Jr Day Monday, January 19, 2026

Spring Half-Term Break Monday, February 16, 2026 - Friday, February 20, 2026

School Closed:  Whole School Consultations Friday, March 13, 2026

Secondary Consultations: Normal Day for Primary Monday, March 16, 2026 

End of Spring Term Friday, March 27, 2026

Spring Break Monday, March 30 - Friday, April 10, 2026

Summer Terms Begins Monday, April 13, 2026

School Closed: Memorial Day Monday, May 25 - Tuesday, May 26, 2026

School Closed: Professional Development Day Wednesday, May 27, 2026

End of Summer Term Thursday, June 18, 2026

First Day of Classes Monday, August 18, 2025



FEDERAL HOLIDAYS

2025-26 SCHOOL CALENDAR

JUL 4, 2025 INDEPENDENCE DAY

SEP 1, 2025 LABOR DAY

OCT 13, 2025 COLUMBUS DAY

NOV 11, 2025 VETERANS DAY

NOV 27, 2025 THANKSGIVING DAY

DEC 25, 2025 CHRISTMAS DAY

JAN 1, 2026 NEW YEAR'S DAY

JAN 19, 2026 MARTIN L. KING DAY

FEB 16, 2026 PRESIDENTS' DAY

MAY 25, 2026 MEMORIAL DAY

JUN 19, 2026 JUNETEENTH


